Pacnucanue aprodyca Ne 52 Kiiun — CaHbKOBO

IIpsimble peiichl

OcTaHOBKH CXKC/IH. ©KEIH. CKEIH. CKCITH. CIKC/IH.
a/c. Kiuu 9:20 10:00 15:15 17:45 18:20
yi1. MockoBcKast 9:24 10:04 15:19 17:49 18:24
CraHko3aBox 9:25 10:05 15:20 17:50 18:25
Hedrebaza 9:26 10:06 15:21 17:51 18:26
AO Tepmonpubop 9:27 10:07 15:22 17:52 18:27
A/x.Ne1792 9:28 10:08 15:23 17:53 18:28
[Tepmryruno 1 9:29 10:09 15:24 17:54 18:29
[Tepmryruno 2 9:30 10:10 15:25 17:55 18:30
[MepuryTuno 3 9:31 10:11 15:26 17:56 18:31
ITos.Ha Cenunckoe 9:33 10:13 15:28 17:58 18:33
TUMOHUHO 9:36 10:16 15:31 18:01 18:36
Kocoso 9:37 10:17 15:32 18:02 18:37
IToB.Ha Macroruso 9:39 10:19 15:34 18:04 18:39
Macroruto 9:40 10:20 15:35 18:05 18:40
moB. Ha CHT "Hagexnma 9:44  10:24 15:39 18:10 18:44
CHT "Ceepabiii" 9:45 10:25 15:40 18:11 18:45
PazBopoTHas 9:47 10:27 15:42 18:14 18:47
CagoBoe TOB.2 9:49 10:29 15:44 18:49
CHT "Coxkon" 9:54 10:34 15:49 18:54
CaHBKOBO 10:07 10:47 16:02 19:07

OOpatHbIe peiichl



OcTaHOBKH
CaHBKOBO

CHT "Coxkon"
CazoBoe TOB.2
PazBopoTHast
CHT "Cesepnbprit"

eXKeqH. eXKEeIH.

10:12
10:25
10:30
10:32
10:34

oB. Ha CHT "Hanexna 10:35

Macroruso
IToB.Ha Macrorusao
Kocoso
TumoHMHO
IToB.Ha Cenunckoe
[Tepurytuno 3
[lepurytuno 2
[lepmrytuno 1
A/k.Nel1792

AO Tepmonpubop
Hedrebaza
CraHK03aBOJ

yi1. MockoBckas
yi. Kapna Mapkca
?a/c. Kiun

10:39
10:40
10:42
10:43
10:46
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
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10:55
10:58
11:01
11:03
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11:38
11:41
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eKeIH. eKEIH.

16:10
16:23
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:33
16:37
16:38
16:40
16:41
16:44
16:46
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16:48
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16:50
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16:53
16:56
16:59
17:01
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18:36
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18:45
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€XKEITH.
19:10
19:23
19:28
19:30
19:32
19:33
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:41
19:44
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